
CYLINDRICAL UNIVERSAL CENTERING PLATE Ø40mm
Reference : EQ 6400BL

Item name CYLINDRICAL UNIVERSAL CENTERING PLATE Ø40mm

EAN code 3700461470318

Specifications Fixing distance 2 screws M8X125 supplied: 
- 155mm
- 160mm
- 163mm
- 165mm
- 168mm

Contents Supplied with:
- ring Ø58mm 
- ring Ø60mm 
- ring Ø65mm
- SA6400: Universal gauge measuring wheel interaxis 52-150mm

Applications Only available for CLAS wheel balancers.
Suitable for 3, 4 , 5 and 6 hole rims.

Warranty period No warranty (consumable)

Tariff code Tariff Normal (TN)

Product range B-Line

Warranty ProcedureNO



*Public price Exl. Tax : €489.00
*Applicable user fees from 01/09/2023 to 31/08/2024

CLAS EQUIPEMENTS
83, chemin de la CROUZA
73800 CHIGNIN
France

Tel : +33 (0) 4 79 72 62 22
Fax : 

Monday to Friday - From 8 to 
12h30 and from 14h to 17h30 
(16h30 on Friday)


